9:30

10:00

10:15

11:15-12:15

12:15

13:20
13:25-13:40

13:40

13:45

14:45 - 15:00

TED UWCRCN

iy crprased TID evard

TEDxUWCRCN 2017 Program
UWC Red Cross Nordic, Flekke | Auditorium
12/3/2017 | 10 - 16

Doors open
Tickets and entry available

TEDxUWCRCN commences

Piano Performance by Agnes Onnerstad
Grieg - Bryllupsdag pa Troldhaugen

Introduction Speech
Speaker Block 1: Politically Speaking

Aaron Paul
How debate culture in Pakistan is revamping the way the youth think

Petter Hallvqist
The Flaws of Democracy

John Mpaliza
Victims of our wealth: coltan, cobalt, Congo and technology

Break
Snacks available at the LEAF café

Speaker Block 2: The Future

Thomas Hellum
Daring to go through with crazy ideas

Shah Mir Aizaz
Outer atmosphere settlement

Madeleine Marszalek
5 Mistakes we all make when we decide what we want to be when we grow

up
Bollywood Dance by UWCRCN Students

Break
Snacks available at the LEAF café

Hardingfele Performance by Egil Furnes
Gamal Brurselatt fra Fjaer
Fantitullen

Speaker Block 3: Lived Experiences

Robin Stokke
Why politics needs to be younger

Aleksander Aleksiev and lanitsa Tencheva
How travelling makes you a better person

Mostak Rahman

Break
Snacks available at the LEAF café

Speaker Block 4: Perspectives



TED UWCRCN

o vy orpearssed T10 svend

Sylwia Wiodarska
Non-violent communication: how to get what you mean across to people

Isadora Pires Egler
The problem with art that only offers answers

Closing Speech and Thanks



