

TEDxUWCRCN 2017 ProgramUWC Red Cross Nordic, Flekke | Auditorium
12/3/2017 | 10 - 16

9:30	Doors open Tickets and entry available
10:00	TEDxUWCRCN commences
	Piano Performance by Agnes Önnerstad Grieg - Bryllupsdag på Troldhaugen
	Introduction Speech
10:15	Speaker Block 1: Politically Speaking
	Aaron Paul How debate culture in Pakistan is revamping the way the youth think
	Petter Hallvqist The Flaws of Democracy
	John Mpaliza Victims of our wealth: coltan, cobalt, Congo and technology
11:15 - 12:15	Break Snacks available at the LEAF café
12:15	Speaker Block 2: The Future
	Thomas Hellum Daring to go through with crazy ideas
	Shah Mir Aizaz Outer atmosphere settlement
	Madeleine Marszalek 5 Mistakes we all make when we decide what we want to be when we grow up
13:20	Bollywood Dance by UWCRCN Students
13:25 - 13:40	Break Snacks available at the LEAF café
13:40	Hardingfele Performance by Egil Furnes Gamal Brurselått frå Fjaer Fantitullen
13:45	Speaker Block 3: Lived Experiences
	Robin Stokke Why politics needs to be younger
	Aleksander Aleksiev and Ianitsa Tencheva How travelling makes you a better person
	Mostak Rahman
14:45 - 15:00	Break Snacks available at the LEAF café
	Speaker Block 4: Perspectives



Sylwia Włodarska Non-violent communication: how to get what you mean across to people
Isadora Pires Egler The problem with art that only offers answers
Closing Speech and Thanks